U.S. AGRICULTURAL CONSUMPTION IMPORTS
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

22-FEB-2001 09:01
K_pkvmtm

VALUES ARE IN DOLLARS / QUANTITIES ARE IN SINGLE UNITS

Pork Variety Meat, Imports

QUANTITY
01/1999-12/1999
North America

Canada 1220 14,990
Total 14,990
European Union

Denmark 4090 131
United Kingdom 4120 18
Ireland 4190 42
France 4270 15
Germany 4280 191
Austria 4330 9
Spain 4700 80
Italy 4750 1,332
Total 1,818
Other West Europe

Iceland 4000 4
Switzerland 4410 15
Total 19
Oceania

Australia 6020 1
Total 1
Grand Total 16,829
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COMMODITY AGGREGATES/GROUPS AND MEMBER CODES

Pork Variety Meat, Imports
M0206300000
M0206410000
M0206490000
M0210190090
M1602491000

OFL SWN,ED,F/CH
LVR,SWN,ED,FRZN
OFL SW(XL)ED,FZ
OT SW MT DR/SMK
SWN OFF,PRP,PRS

VALUE
01/1999-12/1999

12,473,942
12,473,942
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1,329,282
62,345
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01/2000-12/2000
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12/2000
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